Class
Open
Single Speed
Open
Open
Single Speed
Open
Single Speed
Open
Open
Open
Single Speed
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Single Speed

Gender
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Rank
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DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF

Bib

542
505
520
522
514
540
506
532
511
538
504
531
503
517
526
508
519
515
518
516
530
541
547
512
545
523
544
510
513
501
502
524
525
528
546

2017 Open and Single Speed

Last Name

CHRISTIANSEN

CARBONE
MCAFEE
MCNAMARA
TOROWUS
MAZURA
AUDIA
NELSON
YOUNG
HAIDER
UTLEY
SUIDA
PREISS
MELK
TELLER
COHEN
KEEPORTS
LAWTON
ARONSON
SALKOWSKI
INGRAM
PATRICK
QUIGLEY
KENNEDY
BIANCHI
PYEATT
DABLER
BEDFORD

BIRMINGHAM

HIEBEL
WORKS
WINGFIELD
ESTRADA
GREENE
ALGER

50 Grind

First Name
Jeffrey
Paul
Michael
Kevin
Mark
Michael
James
Dwight
Jason
Steve

C
Joseph
Eric
Charlie
Matt
Randy
Doug
Joshua
David
Mike
Mike
Kevin
Daniel
Jeff
Mark
Tommy
Craig
Travis
Paul
Darren
Mike
Brad
James
Christopher
Thom

Club

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

36
52
48
47
48
35
44
61
40
44
50
61
36
47
53
49
48
45
41
46
68
37
57
42
62
50
54
47
47
36
38
55
53
70
48
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Results by SWSportsReg.com

City Time
Tucson 3:12:30
Tucson 3:15:27
Tucson 3:16:39
Oro Valley 3:20:16
Oro Valley 3:20:41
Marana 3:20:54
Tucson 3:24:53
Tucson 3:31:21
Tucson 3:32:27
Tucson 3:33:10
Oro Valley  3:35:13
Tucdon 3:45:13
Tucson 3:50:53
Tucson 4:01:33
Tucson 4:13:17
TUCSON 4:23:13
Tucson 4:28:23
Chandler 4:28:34
San Manuel 4:29:23
Tucson 4:34:36
Tucson 4:59:53
Tucson 5:06:31
Tucson 5:16:56
Oro Valley 5:25:07
Tucson 5:25:44
Oracle 5:32:41
Tucson 7:20:57
Tucson

Tucson

Phoenix

FT. Huachuca

Oro Valley

Hereford

Green Valley

San Tan Valley



