2017 Open and Single Speed 50 Grind

Class	Gender	Rank	Bib	Last Name	First Name	Club	Age	State	City	Time
Open	Men	1	542	CHRISTIANSEN	Jeffrey	Unattached	36	AZ	Tucson	3:12:30
Single Speed	Men	2	505	CARBONE	Paul	Unattached	52	AZ	Tucson	3:15:27
Open	Men	3	520	MCAFEE	Michael	Unattached	48	AZ	Tucson	3:16:39
Open	Men	4	522	MCNAMARA	Kevin	Unattached	47	AZ	Oro Valley	3:20:16
Single Speed	Men	5	514	TOROWUS	Mark	Unattached	48	AZ	Oro Valley	3:20:41
Open	Men	6	540	MAZURA	Michael	Unattached	35	AZ	Marana	3:20:54
Single Speed	Men	7	506	AUDIA	James	Unattached	44	AZ	Tucson	3:24:53
Open	Men	8	532	NELSON	Dwight	Unattached	61	AZ	Tucson	3:31:21
Open	Men	9	511	YOUNG	Jason	Unattached	40	AZ	Tucson	3:32:27
Open	Men	10	538	HAIDER	Steve	Unattached	44	AZ	Tucson	3:33:10
Single Speed	Men	11	504	UTLEY	С	Unattached	50	AZ	Oro Valley	3:35:13
Open	Men	12	531	SUIDA	Joseph	Unattached	61	AZ	Tucdon	3:45:13
Open	Men	13	503	PREISS	Eric	Unattached	36	AZ	Tucson	3:50:53
Open	Men	14	517	MELK	Charlie	Unattached	47	AZ	Tucson	4:01:33
Open	Men	15	526	TELLER	Matt	Unattached	53	AZ	Tucson	4:13:17
Open	Men	16	508	COHEN	Randy	Unattached	49	AZ	TUCSON	4:23:13
Open	Men	17	519	KEEPORTS	Doug	Unattached	48	AZ	Tucson	4:28:23
Open	Men	18	515	LAWTON	Joshua	Unattached	45	AZ	Chandler	4:28:34
Open	Men	19	518	ARONSON	David	Unattached	41	AZ	San Manuel	4:29:23
Open	Men	20	516	SALKOWSKI	Mike	Unattached	46	AZ	Tucson	4:34:36
Open	Men	21	530	INGRAM	Mike	Unattached	68	AZ	Tucson	4:59:53
Open	Men	22	541	PATRICK	Kevin	Unattached	37	AZ	Tucson	5:06:31
Open	Men	23	547	QUIGLEY	Daniel	Unattached	57	AZ	Tucson	5:16:56
Open	Men	24	512	KENNEDY	Jeff	Unattached	42	AZ	Oro Valley	5:25:07
Open	Men	25	545	BIANCHI	Mark	Unattached	62	AZ	Tucson	5:25:44
Open	Men	26	523	PYEATT	Tommy	Unattached	50	AZ	Oracle	5:32:41
Open	Men	27	544	DABLER	Craig	Unattached	54	AZ	Tucson	7:20:57
Open	Men	DNF	510	BEDFORD	Travis	Unattached	47	AZ	Tucson	
Open	Men	DNF	513	BIRMINGHAM	Paul	Unattached	47	AZ	Tucson	
Open	Men	DNS	501	HIEBEL	Darren	Unattached	36	AZ	Phoenix	
Open	Men	DNS	502	WORKS	Mike	Unattached	38	AZ	FT. Huachuca	
Open	Men	DNS	524	WINGFIELD	Brad	Unattached	55	AZ	Oro Valley	
Open	Men	DNS	525	ESTRADA	James	Unattached	53	AZ	Hereford	
Open	Men	DNS	528	GREENE	Christopher	Unattached	70	AZ	Green Valley	
Single Speed	Men	DNF	546	ALGER	Thom	Unattached	48	AZ	San Tan Valley	